
KERALA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
REGIONAL OFFICE : ERNAKULAM

APPOINTMENT CHART

Name Post :  III Grade Overseer/III Grade Draftsman

Department :   Local Self Government Department
 

Date of receipt of the reporting                 :  16.10.2018
of the vacancy                                                     
                                                                                                     
No. of vacancies reported                                           : 23 (13 NJD + 10 Fresh)

 

Ranked List No. : 1102/17/ERXVIII  

Date of Effect : 22.11.2017

Date of Advice : 02.11.2018           

           Pending Turns

NJD :  13
   MR I 86 M,   MR VI 21 OC

               MR VI 22 LC/AI,   MR VI 24 SC
                                       MR VI 29 OC,   MR VI 48 OX
                                       MR VI 61 OC,   MR VI 64 SC
                                       MR VI 77 OC,   MR VI 90 OBC
                                       MR VI 100 V,    MR VII 05 OC
                                       MR VII 19 OC

  
NCA :  NIL         

                        TPO :  NIL        
 

 List of unfilled Turns of DA
  

    16 Nos. 
1) Sl. No. 334 Hearing Impairment
2)    ”   434 Hearing Impairment
3)    ”    33 Low Vision
4)    ”      1 Low Vision
5)    ”    34 Hearing Impairment
6)    ”  101 Low Vision
7)    ”  134 Hearing Impairment
8)    ”      201 Low Vision
9)    ”   234 Hearing Impairment
10    ”      501 Low Vision



11)    ”      534 Hearing Impairment
12)    ”      301  Low Vision
13)    ”     601 Low Vision
14)    ”     634 Hearing Impairment
15)    ” 701 Low Vision
16)    ”     734 Hearing Impairment

Sl.
No.

Name and Address of the
Candidate

Rank
No. Community Rotation as approved by

the Commission Dept. Remarks

1 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 ABDULBASITH P A

PADIPURACKAL
THODUPUZHA EAST
IDUKKI - 685585

1469 MUSLIM NJD Compensation to 
MR I 86 M

LSGD

2 FEVITHA I S
FEVIN NIVAS
VADACODE
KURA P O, 
KOLLAM - 691557

1155 (-) NJD Compensation to 
MR VI 21 OC

”

3 SREEJITH P S
L KUNNUMPURATHU VEEDU
VLATHANKARA CHENKAL 
CHENKAL 
TRIVANDRUM - 695132

1785 CHRITIAN- LC) NJD Compensation to 
MR VI 22 LC/AI

”

4 SREELEKHA B
AMBALATHUVILA 
THEKKETHATTU 
PUTHENVEEDU
MURIYANKARA
KODAVILAKAM
PARASSALA 
TRIVANDRUM - 695502

1344 SC-
CHERAMAR

NJD Compensation to 
MR VI 24 SC

”

5 RENJU P
VENGAT (HO) 2/413A(4/4/413)
CERUKULATHUR(PO)
KOZHIKODE - 673008

1159 (-) NJD Compensation to 
MR VI 29 OC

”

6 SANTHOSH V Y
VARAVUKALAYIL HOUSE
CHEMPANTHOTTY
KANNUR - 670631

S/L-1 OX /
CHRISTIAN -

PULAYA

NJD Compensation to 
MR VI 48 OX

”

7 ASWATHI A
THECKUPURATHUVELI
S N PURAM P O
ALAPPUZHA - 688582

1160 EZHAVA NJD Compensation to 
MR VI 61 OC

”

8 SUJA  V S
VETTIKKUNNIL
POOVATTOOR EAST
KULAKKADA P O
KOLLAM - 691521

1346 SC - PANAN NJD Compensation to 
MR VI 64 SC

LSGD

9 ANJANA  V
HARISREE
THONNALLOOR
PANDALAM
PATHANAMTHITTA - 689501

1161 (-) NJD Compensation to 
MR VI 77 OC

”



10 PRAJEESH BABU K M
KUTHIRAPANTHI MADATHIL
KANDOTH
KANNUR - 670307

1255 OBC - JOGI NJD Compensation to 
MR VI 90 OBC

”

11 GREESHMA PURUSHOTHAMAN
GREESHMAM
CHOORAKODE P O
PATHANAMTHITTA  -691551

1169 VISWAKARMA NJD Compensation to 
MR VI 100 V

”

12 SHILNA V P
VALIYAPARAMBATH
MAYYANNUR PO 
KOZHIKODE - 673107

1164 THIYYA NJD Compensation to 
MR VII 05 OC

”

13 AISWARYA S P
SREE MANDIRAM
MELECHIRA ARYANAD P O
ARYANAD
TRIVANDRUM -  695542

1167 EZHAVA NJD Compensation to 
MR VII 19 OC

”

Main Rotation stands at MR VIII 40 OBC  already filled up against Sl. No. 764
14 GIRISH K

PAVUPPADAM HOUSE
ARAKURUSSI
MANNARKKAD P O
PALAKKAD DIST - 678582

1168 THIYYA MR VIII 41 OC ”

*15 REJANI K
KALANGOLI THAZHATH
ELATHUR 
KOZHIKODE - 673303

1172 THIYYA MR VIII 43 OC ”

16 ARCHANA R
POOVADIYIL
KARUNAGAPPALLY
VAVVAKKAVU PO 
KOLLAM - 690528

DA-
LD/CP

-12

DA - LD/CP ”

*17 PRAJULA SARATH
CHANDRIKALAYAM
MUNDAMETTA
P O PATHIRIYAD 
KANNUR - 670741

1182 THIYYA MR VIII 45 OC ”

18 KESIYAMARY JOHN
KUZHICKALANICKAL (H)
ELLUMPURAM P O
KOTTAYAM – 685587

S/L-
32

ST /
CHRISTIAN- 

MALA
ARAYAN

MR VIII 44 ST LSGD

*19 ROSHINI T K
THAYYATHAZHATH HOUSE
NAYARAMBALAM P O
ERNAKULAM - 682509

1186 EZHAVA MR VIII 49 OC ”

20 LEKHA K H
PANIKKASSERY HOUSE
PERUMBILLISSERY WEST
P O CHERPU
THRISSUR - 680561

1524 MUSLIM MR VIII 46 M ”

21 DIVYA K P
MOOTHEDATH HOUSE
PUTHOOR
THRISSUR – 680014

1183 (-) MR VIII 47 OC ”



22 MATHEW PAUL
MANKUDIYIL HOUSE
PATTAYAKUDI
PULICKATHOTTY P O
IDUKKI DIST -  685607

S/L-2 OX/
CHRISTIAN-
SAMBAVA

MR VIII 48 OX ”

*23 VISHNUPRASAD K
KUNNEL
VELLATHOOVAL P O
IDUKKI - 685563

1198 EZHAVA MR VIII 42 E ”

OC BC NJD DA TOTAL

Previous 370 370 70 23+1 834

Present 5 4 13 1 23

Total 375 374 83 24+1 857

                                     List of unfilled Turns of Communities/DA
  

                                DA ­ 16 Nos. 
  1)  Sl. No.334 Hearing Impairment
  2)      ”     434 Hearing Impairment
  3)      ”       33 Low Vision
  4)      ”   1 Low Vision
  5)      ”       34 Hearing Impairment
  6)      ”     101 Low Vision
  7)      ”     134 Hearing Impairment
  8)     ”      201 Low Vision
  9)     ”      234 Hearing Impairment

                                               10)      ”      501 Low Vision
11)      ”       534 Hearing Impairment
12)      ”       301  Low Vision
13)     ”       601 Low Vision
14)      ”       634 Hearing Impairment
15)      ”       701 Low Vision 
16)      ”       734 Hearing Impairment                      

Closing Pending Turns

                                        

                                                        NJD   

                                                        NCA               Nil   

                                                     TPO

                                                                        



Note : The relative position of candidates bearing '*' interchanged for keeping seniority in the 
         Ranked List.

    Sd/­
                                          MINI  K G

                                                                                                              UNDER SECRETARY
                                                                                                    KPSC REGIONAL OFFICE, ERNAKULAM

Ben/RE III(2)/Advice

O
C E S
C S
T M

LC
/A

I

O
B

C

V

S
IU

C
 N

A
D

A
R

O
X D

H
in

d
u

 N
ad

ar

  
D

A

T
ot

al
 N

o.
 o

f 
C

an
d
id

at
e 

ad
vi

se
d
 s

o 
fa

r

D
at

e 
of

 l
as

t 
ad

vi
se

LV H
I

LD
/C

P

1
1
8
6

1
1
9
8

1
3
4
6

S
L­

3
2

1
5
2
4

1
7
8
5

1
2
5
5

1
1
6
9

1
1
7
1

S
/L

­2

1
5
4
4

1
2
5
3

A
ll

A
ll

1
2

8
5
7

0
2
/1

1
/2

0
1
8


